Certified performance
KONTREC® KON-S oil-water separators have been rigorously
tested by third-party laboratories and proven their perfor-
mance and reliability. This verifies that KONTREC® KON-S
is able to treat all compressor condensates - even stable
emulsions.
The KONTREC® Plus-Effects +++
 + effective condensate separation

Oil-water separators
Filter kits
Product line
KONTREC® KON-S
Technical features
 + easy element change
 + test drain for simple control of condensate status
 + four condensate inlets (KONTREC S150-1000) (KONTREC®
S150-1000)
 + two versions:
• Standard:  for mineral based lubricants
• K-type:  for synthetic lubricants and stable
  emulsions
Type Capacity* Connection Connection Connection Filter kit max. oil absorption
cfm Inlet Outlet Test drain lbs
KON-S75 75
6 mm
hose connection
8 mm
hose connection
- 1x KON-Kit75 3.3
KON-S150 150 4 x 1/2“ 1/2“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit150 6.8
KON-S450 450 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit450 20.2
KON-S1000 1000 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit1000 44.9
KON-S75-K 75
6 mm
hose connection
8 mm
hose connection
- 1x KON-Kit75-K 3.3
KON-S150-K 150 4 x 1/2“ 1/2“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit150-K 6.8
KON-S450-K 450 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit450-K 20.2
KON-S1000-K 1000 4 x 1/2“ 3/4“ 1/4“ 1x KON-Kit1000-K 44.9
Type consisting of
primary filter secondary filter tertiary filter
KON-Kit75 1 piece 1 piece -
KON-Kit150 1 piece 1 piece -